T

Italian Restaurant

WEEKEND SET MENU

EANERBEER
Selections of Antipasti and Salad from the Buffet
BB RAHEXRRDETE
Soup %

Please choose one :&5:%12—ig

Choice of Daily Soup
FEHHIS

Classic Onion Soup

] Supplement fJI{E NT$150

Porcini Cappuccino Soup

SR EHE FhE a2 Supplement J{& NTS150

Cacciucco Livornese Lobster Soup

Fg e i gei B S Supplement JI{& NT$300

Main Course £%

Please choose one :&i&lE—iE

Paccheri Gratin with Seafood ( Blue Shrimp / Hokkaido Scallop / Clam / Fish )
KalEiBEoK S ( BSR / JUBETH / 15iE / By )

Harbor Fish / Seasonal Vegetables / Brown Butter

IBARR | FERR | HEUH

Homemade Tagliolini with Boston Lobster

KL HRRENR T T HAREE Whole $2£

U.S. Prime Filet Mignon Steak / Seasonal Vegetables / Espagnole Sauce
ZEIEMIENFHE | FEIGE | AFEST (3 8 )

U.S. Prime Rib Eye Steak 12 o.z.

ZETEMRANARSHE1 288 F)

“Classic” Dry-aged U.S. Prime Rib Eye Roll Steak 10 o.z.

“WEI” TR TR EBANAR CHHE 10547

Sharing | AR F %

For 2 Persons — Af{p

U.S. Prime Bone-in Striploin Steak 16 o.z.
RSB MR EF 65 R)

U.S. Prime T-Bone Steak 24 o.z.
EETEH T 842457

“Classic” Dry-aged U.S. Prime Rib Eye Roll Steak 16 0.z
“WER"” FNIAL IR ERIRIRR-CA R 6257

“Classic” Dry-aged U.S. Prime Bone-in Rib Eye 24 o.z.
“WR"” TR IR ERIE B AIIRF HE2425 7]

Selection of Fresh Fruits and Desserts from the Buffet
B B XA R

Freshly Brewed Coffee or Tea
B ATk R ALK

x Chef Recommends £ B3 B

All above prices are subjected to a 10% service charge VL E{f4#35F 5 v — i i 3 5F

NTS1,500
NTS1,600
NTS1,600
NTS3,080
NTS$2,400
NTS3,088

NTS3,488

NTS4,200
NTS5,200
NTS5,488

NTS6,088





